Below are the sample computations

Freshmen
Sample EAF
Total Tuition
Miscelleneous & Other Fees
New Student Fee
Miscellaneous Fee
Special Fees
Development Fees
Adolescent Pers Test
ID Card
Total Miscelleneous & Other Fees
Total Assessment

1. Full Payment
100% Tuition & Other Fees

2. Two (2)-Payment Scheme
First payment
50% Tuition
50% Miscellenous & Other Fees
Installment Fee
Total due upon enroliment

Second payment
50% Tuition
50% Miscellenous & Other Fees
Installment Fee
Total due on or before Midterm Week
3. Three (3)-Payment Scheme
First payment
33% Tuition
33% Miscellenous & Other Fees
Installment Fee
Total due upon enroliment

Second payment
33% Tuition
33% Miscellenous & Other Fees
Installment Fee
Total due on or before Midterm Week
Third payment
34% Tuition
34% Miscellenous & Other Fees
Installment Fee
Total due on or before Finals Week

43,245.00

2,540.00
5,234.00
500.00
2,000.00
500.00
597.00
11,371.00
54,616.00

54,616.00

21,622.50
5,685.50
100.00
27,408.00

21,622.50
5,685.50
100.00
27,408.00

14,270.85
3,752.43
100.00
18,123.28

14,270.85
3,752.43
100.00
18,123.28

14,703.30
3,866.14
100.00
18,669.44

Upperclass
Sample EAF
Total Tuition
Miscelleneous & Other Fees
Miscellaneous Fee
Special Fees
IPERSEF
ID Validation
Art In Action
Other Fees
Total Miscelleneous & Other Fees
Total Assessment

1. Full Payment
100% Tuition & Other Fees

2. Two (2)-Payment Scheme
First payment
50% Tuition
50% Miscellenous & Other Fees
Installment Fee
Total due upon enroliment

Second payment
50% Tuition
50% Miscellenous & Other Fees
Installment Fee
Total due on or before Midterm Week
3. Three (3)-Payment Scheme
First payment
33% Tuition
33% Miscellenous & Other Fees
Installment Fee
Total due upon enroliment

Second payment
33% Tuition
33% Miscellenous & Other Fees
Instaliment Fee
Total due on or before Midterm Week
Third payment
34% Tuition
34% Miscellenous & Other Fees
Instaliment Fee
Total due on or before Finals Week

54,012.00

4,984.00
200.00
440.00

46.00
480.00
520.00

6,670.00

60,682.00

60,682.00

27,006.00
3,335.00
100.00
30,441.00

27,006.00
3,335.00
100.00
30,441.00

17,823.96
2,201.10
100.00
20,125.06

17,823.96
2,201.10
100.00
20,125.06

18,364.08
2,267.80
100.00
20,731.88
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