Below are the sample computations

Freshmen	
Sample EAF	
Total Tuition	43,245.00
Miscelleneous & Other Fees	43,243.00
New Student Fee	2,540.00
Miscellaneous Fee	5,234.00
Special Fees	500.00
Development Fees	2,000.00
Adolescent Pers Test	500.00
ID Card	597.00
Total Miscelleneous & Other Fees	11,371.00
Total Assessment	54,616.00
	54,616.00
1. Full Payment	
100% Tuition & Other Fees	54,616.00
2. Two (2)-Payment Scheme	
First payment	
50% Tuition	21,622.50
50% Miscellenous & Other Fees	5,685.50
Installment Fee	100.00
Total due upon enrollment	27,408.00
Second navement	
Second payment	24 622 50
50% Missellaneus & Other Face	21,622.50
50% Miscellenous & Other Fees	5,685.50
Installment Fee Total due on or before Midterm Week	100.00
	27,408.00
3. Three (3)-Payment Scheme	
First payment	44.270.05
33% Tuition	14,270.85
33% Miscellenous & Other Fees	3,752.43
Installment Fee	100.00
Total due upon enrollment	18,123.28
Second payment	
33% Tuition	14,270.85
33% Miscellenous & Other Fees	3,752.43
Installment Fee	100.00
Total due on or before Midterm Week	18,123.28
Third payment	
34% Tuition	14,703.30
34% Miscellenous & Other Fees	3,866.14
Installment Fee	100.00
Total due on or before Finals Week	18,669.44

<u>Upperclass</u>	
Sample EAF	
Total Tuition	54,012.00
Miscelleneous & Other Fees	
Miscellaneous Fee	4,984.00
Special Fees	200.00
IPERSEF	440.00
ID Validation	46.00
Art In Action	480.00
Other Fees	520.00
Total Miscelleneous & Other Fees	6,670.00
Total Assessment	60,682.00
1. Full Payment	
100% Tuition & Other Fees	60,682.00
2. Two (2)-Payment Scheme	
First payment	
50% Tuition	27,006.00
50% Miscellenous & Other Fees	3,335.00
Installment Fee	100.00
Total due upon enrollment	30,441.00
·	-
Second payment	
50% Tuition	27,006.00
50% Miscellenous & Other Fees	3,335.00
Installment Fee	100.00
Total due on or before Midterm Week	30,441.00
3. Three (3)-Payment Scheme	
First payment	
33% Tuition	17,823.96
33% Miscellenous & Other Fees	2,201.10
Installment Fee	100.00
Total due upon enrollment	20,125.06
Second payment	
33% Tuition	17,823.96
33% Miscellenous & Other Fees	2,201.10
Installment Fee	100.00
Total due on or before Midterm Week	20,125.06
Third payment	-
34% Tuition	18,364.08
34% Miscellenous & Other Fees	2,267.80
Installment Fee	100.00
Total due on or before Finals Week	20,731.88